
1Food Truck（Trial）May Menu

出店
予定
エリ
ア

May 8 (Mon.) May 9 (Tue.) May 10 (Wed.) May 11 (Thu.) May 12 (Fri.)

Truck 1 Waffle - Fried Chicken Rice
Bowl

Takoyaki,
Long French Fries, 
Fried Chicken

Flavored Minced Meat 
Bowl, Ginger Grilled 
Pork Bowl, etc.

Truck 2 Curry, French Fries, 
Beverage

Takoyaki, Yakiniku 
Bowl, French Fries, 
Frozen Strawberry, 
Fried Chicken

Baked Sweet Potato,
Shaved Ice, Frozen 
Strawberry, Sweet 
Potato Ice Cream, 
Sweet Potato Chips

Crepe, Fried Noodle 
with Starchy Sauce, 
Beverage

Hamburger, Hamburger 
Steak Bento, Hot Dog, 
Beverage

May 15 (Mon.) May16 (Tue.) May 17 (Wed.) May 18 (Thu.) May 19 (Fri.)
Truck 1 Steamed Pork Bun, 

Takoyaki, Fried Potato Beef Tongue Dishes Kebabs, Potatoes Kebabs, Potatoes -

Truck 2 -
Fried Chicken, Roast
Pork Rice Bowl, Khao
Man Gai(Thai Chicken 
Rice)

Oiled Ramen Noodles, 
Soupless Noodles, 
Yamnyom Chicken

Curry, French Fries, 
Beverage Crepe, Beverage

May 22  (Mon.) May 23 (Tue.) May 24 (Wed.) May25 (Thu.) May 26 (Fri.)
Truck 1 Sauced Pork Cutlet

Mince Cutlet Rice Bowl, 
Chicken Cutlet Rice 
Bowl , etc.

Beef Tongue Dishes Curry etc. Waffle

Truck 2
Bread Roll, Grilled 
Sandwich, Sausage, 
Beverage, Rice with 
Hashed Meet

Crepe, Frozen
Strawberry, Beverage

Takoyaki, Yakiniku 
Bowl, French Fries, 
Frozen Strawberry, 
Fried Chicken

Crepe, Fried Noodle 
with Starchy Sauce, 
Beverage

Fried Chicken, Roast
Pork Rice Bowl, Khao
Man Gai(Thai Chicken 
Rice)

May 29 (Mon.) May30 (Tue.) May 31 (Wed.)
Truck 1 Flavored Minced Meat 

Bowl Waffle Beef Tongue Dishes

Truck 2
Bread Roll, Grilled 
Sandwich, Sausage, 
Beverage, Rice with 
Hashed Meet

Takoyaki, Yakiniku 
Bowl, French Fries, 
Frozen Strawberry, 
Fried Chicken

Fried Chicken, Roast
Pork Rice Bowl, Khao
Man Gai(Thai Chicken 
Rice)

※The event may be closed due to bad weather
or other reasons.
Business hours: 11:00 to 14:00

(close when sold out)



2Food Truck（Trial）June Menu

出店
予定
エリ
ア

June 1 (Thu.) June 2 (Fri.)

Truck 1
Flavored Minced Meat 
Bowl, Ginger Grilled 
Pork Bowl

Waffle

Truck 2
Crepe, Fried Noodle 
with Starchy Sauce, 
Beverage

Hamburger, Hamburger 
Steak Bento, Hot Dog, 
Beverage

June 5 (Mon.) June 6 (Tue.) June 7 (Wed.) June 8 (Thu.) June 9 (Fri.)

Truck 1 Curry with Pork Cutlet Waffle Beef Tongue Dishes Waffle
Flavored Minced Meat 
Bowl, Teriyaki Chicken 
Bowl

Truck 2 Crepe, Beverage Crepe, Frozen
Strawberry, Beverage

Roast Pork Rice Bowl,
Khao Man Gai(Thai 
Chicken Rice)

Curry, French fries, 
Beverage

Takoyaki, Yakiniku Bowl, 
French Fries, Frozen 
Strawberry, Fried 
Chicken

June 12 (Mon.) June 13 (Tue.) June 14 (Wed.) June 15 (Thu.) June 16 (Fri.)

Truck 1 Curry, Ginger Grilled 
Pork Rice Bowl Waffle Beef Tongue Dishes

Takoyaki,
Long French Fries, Fried 
Chicken

Crepe, etc.

Truck 2 Crepe, Beverage
Hamburger, Hamburger 
Bento, Hot Dog, 
Beverage

Oiled Ramen Noodles, 
Soupless Noodles, 
Yamnyom Chicken

Crepe, Fried Noodle 
with Starchy Sauce, 
Beverage

Takoyaki, Yakiniku Bowl, 
French Fries, Frozen 
Strawberry, Fried 
Chicken

June 19 (Mon.) June 20 (Tue.) June 21 (Wed.) June 22 (Thu.) June 23 (Fri.)

Truck 1 Pork Rice Bowl, Starchy 
Sauce Rice Bowl Crepe, etc. Beef Tongue Dishes

Takoyaki,
Long French Fries, Fried 
Chicken

Waffle

Truck 2 Curry, French Fries, 
Beverage

Bread Roll, Grilled 
Sandwich, Sausage, 
Beverage, Rice with 
Hashed Meet

Fried Chicken, Roast
Pork Rice Bowl, Khao
Man Gai(Thai Chicken 
Rice)

Baked Sweet Potato,
Shaved Ice, Frozen 
Strawberry, Sweet 
Potato Ice Cream, 
Sweet Potato Chips

Curry, French Fries, 
Beverage

※The event may be closed due to bad weather
or other reasons.
Business hours: 11:00 to 14:00
(close when sold out)


